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CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
2023 Meeting Schedule 

 

Meetings will be held at 6pm. 

Please see posted agenda or contact the  
Conservation Office to confirm meeting information.  

 

Meeting Date Filing Deadline 

Thursday, January 12 Friday, December 23 

Thursday, February 16 Friday, January 27 

Thursday, March 23 Friday, March 3 

Monday, April 10 Friday, March 24 

Monday, May 8 Friday, April 21 

Monday, June 12 Friday, May 26 

Monday, July 10 Friday, June 23 

Monday, August 14 Friday, July 28 

Monday, September 11 Friday, August 25 

Monday, October 16 
(3rd Monday due to Columbus Day Holiday) 

Friday, September 29 

Monday, November 13 Friday, October 27 

Monday, December 11 Friday, November 24 

Due to COVID-19 Emergency, please call the Conservation Office to confirm dates and locations. 
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